Incremental Encoder
SCH24EX
Willtec Messtechnik ek, Eschenweg 4, 79232 March-Hugstetten, Fon:07665/93465-0 Fax:07665/93465-22
Seite 1 von 4
Characteristics
 EX-Proof Encoder with hollow shaft
 Encoder: Ø 24mm

Seite 4 von 4
Angled Cable Takeout (V)
Ordering example
Type SCH24EX - 100 - AL - N - 08-14 - 66 - 01 - SS - A - S1
Pulse per Revolution
see table
Material
AL = Aluminium
Output
N = Standard
D = Differential
Shaft Dia. / Length
03-15 = 3 x 15 mm
IP
64 = IP64
65 = IP65
66 = IP66
67 = IP67
Cable Length
01 = 1 m (Standard)
XX = specify length
Connector Takeout
S = Side (Standard)
B = Back (Standard)
V = Angled
Flange
A = A
Spring coupling
S1 = 70131831